44” dye-sublimation
printer for enhanced
workflow and productivity
SureColor®
F6370 44”
Dye-Sublimation
Printer
Seamless workflow

for a total of three years coverage.
Country of Origin  China
ORDERING INFORMATION
SureColor® F6370 Standard Edition	 SCF6370SE
SureColor® F6370 Production Edition	 SCF6370PE
Auto Media Take-up Reel	 C12C934671
Additional F6370 Head Maintenance Kit	 C13S210042
Additional Cap Cleaning Maintenance Kit	 C13S210053
Additional Auto-Cutter Blade	 C13S902006
Additional Roll Media Adaptors	 C12C934701
Additional Waste Ink Bottle	 C13T724000
ULTRACHROME DS INK (1000 ML X 6 PACKS)
High Density Black Ink Packs	 T46C820
Cyan Ink Packs	 T46C220
Magenta Ink Packs	 T46C320
Yellow Ink Packs	 T46C420
EXTENDED SERVICE PLANS4
Additional 1-year SureColor® F6370 Epson Service Plan	 EPPF60SB1
ECO FEATURES
RoHS compliant